Bodo´s Power Systems® August 2014 www.bodospower.com28
CONTENTIGBTS
The switching frequency in those applications is usually higher than
20kHz, thus exceeding the range for which standard industrial IGBT-
modules are optimized for. Since several years Mitsubishi Electric is
offering a dedicated IGBT-series for those high frequency applica-
tions, called NFH-series. For reducing the switching loss it is using
IGBT-chips with an optimized trade-off between Vce(sat) and Eoff. As

1200V SiC Hybrid IGBT Modules
for High Frequency Applications
Dedicated IGBT-modules for high switching frequency operation have been successfully
introduced to the market over the past years. Typical applications are X-ray generators,
CT-scanners, induction heating, welding, plasma cutters or inverters for isolated or
contactless electrical power conversion.
By Eckhard Thal, Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V., Ratingen, Germany
Figure 1: Evolution of SiC technology in power modules
Figure 2: Line-up and Package outlines
Type Voltage Current Connection Baseplate size
CMH100DY-24NFH
1200V
100A
2in1
48x94mm
CMH150DY-24NFH 150A
CMH200DU-24NFH 200A
62x108mm
CMH300DU-24NFH 300A
CMH400DU-24NFH 400A
80x110mm
CMH600DU-24NFH 600A
Table 1: Line-up
www.bodospower.com  August 2014 Bodo´s Power Systems® 29
CONTENT
side the module for reducing the internal package inductance Lint. For